

Honors Study Abroad

Study Abroad programs provide students the opportunity to live and study in a foreign country. In an effort to incentivize these programs the Honors College will provide Honors credit to those who participate in a UNT approved program (faculty-led and direct exchange programs). Students will receive three hours of Honors credit for a summer program, and six hours of Honors credit for a semester program. Students can apply a total of six hours of Study Abroad credit to either the Honors Scholar Award or Distinguished Honors Scholar Award. This form should be completed prior to your departure. If you have any questions please contact the Honors Academic Counselor at <u>sean.ryan@unt.edu</u>

Please use Adobe Acrobat to complete this document. Only forms which are typed will be accepted

Last Name:		First Name:
ID #:	Student Email:	
Semester Abroad:		Faculty-Led or Exchange:
Title of Program:		Host Country:

Please provide the Honors College with some information regarding your Study Abroad program. What will you be studying? What classes will you be taking? How did you decide on this particular program? What are you most looking forward to?